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Overview

With an effective date of October 2, 2012, IBM announces a list price change for Sweden on
the following IBM System Storage options

Part number Description

13N1923 DS3000 AlX Host Attach Lic
1746A2D DS3512DuoCtrISASports2Gcache
1746A2E EXP3512ExpansUnitSingl ESM
1746A2S DS3512SinCtrISASports1Gcache
1746A4D DS3524DuoCtrISASports2Gcache
1746A4E EXP3524ExpansUnitSingl ESM
1746A4S DS3524SinCtrISASports1Gcache
1746T4D SysSSD DS3524 Dual ctrl6GSAS
1746T4E SysSSD EXP3524 Exp unit DCpw
174712X IBM System Storage EXP2512
174724X [IBM System Storage EXP2524
181281H DS400 EXP810 Expansion Unit
181492H EXP395 Exp Expansion Unit
181494H DS3950 Express Model 94
181498H DS3950 Express Model 98
22R4248 DS4800 FC/SATA Encl. Intemix
23R6998 3573 Rack Mount Kit

23R7008 Ultr. Cleaning Cartr. L1 UCC
23R7262 Additional Power Supply
249824G SAN24B-5

26K7941 SW 4GbpsSFP transceiver pair
3572S4R TS2900 S4H LTO4 autoloadr+RM
3572S5R TS2900 Tape Autoloader
35732UL TS3100 Tape Lib. Driveless
35734UL TS3200 Tape Lib. Driveless

3580L4X TS2340 Tape Drive



3580S3V TS2230DrvExpModH3V SAS DrvV2

358054V TS2240DrvExpModH4V SAS DrvV2
3580S5E TS2250TpDrvExpMoH5SHHLTO5SAS
3580S5X TS2350 Tape Drive Expr Mod
39M5696 1m Fiber Optic Cable LC-LC
39M5697 5m Fiber Optic Cable LC-LC
39M5698 25m Fiber Optic Cable LC-LC
39R6515 EXP3000 Env.Serv.Module (ESM)
39R6519 DS3000 Sys.Mem.Cache Battery
39R6529 1m SAS Cable

39R6531 3m SAS Cable

39R6533 DS3000 FlashCopy Exp.License
39R6534 DS3000 Volume Copy License
39R6535 DS3000 FlashCopy Vol.License
39R6536 DS3000 Par.Exp.License
41Y0652 DS4700 2-8 Stg. Part.- Fid
41Y0656 DS4700 4-8 Stg. Part.- FId
41Y0660 DS4700 4-16 Stg. Part.- Fld
41Y0664 DS4700 8-16 Stg. Part.- Fld
41Y0668 DS4700 8-64 Stg. Part.- Fld
41Y0672 DS4700 16-64 Stg. Part.- Fid
41Y0704 DS4700 Mod 72 EXPs Att 4-6
41Y5178 DS4700 Linux/Intel Host Kit
41Y5182 DS4700 VMware ESX Host Kit
41Y5184 DS4700 AlX Host Kit

41Y5186 DS4700 SUN Host Kit

41Y5188 DS4700 HPUX Host Kit
41Y5190 DS4700 Linux on Power Host
41Y5203 DS4700 FlashCopy

41Y5208 DS4700 VolumeCopy

41Y5212 DS4700 Flash/VolumeCopy
41Y5214 DS4700 Enh. Remote Mirror
41Y5217 DS400 FC/SATA Encl.Intemix
41Y5222 DS4700 Mod 70 EXPs Att 1-3
41Y5225 DS4700 Mod 70 EXPs Att 4-6
41Y5228 DS4700 2-4 Stg. Part.- FId
42D0410 4GBPS FC 300GB/15K E-DDM
43W7630 Stg,Blade 1TB 7200 DP 3.5 HS
44E5447 DS4700 Enh Remote Mir Upge
44E5448 DS4700 Storage Partions MES
44E5449 DS4700 Storage Partions MES
44E5450 DS4700 Storage Partions MES
44E5451 DS4700 Storage Partions MES
44E5452 DS4700 Storage Partions MES
44W2101 DS3000 Linux Host Attach Lic
44W2136 DS3000 Solaris Host License
44W2138 DS3000 8 Partion License
44W2140 DS3000 16 Partion License
44W2142 DS3000 8-16 Part Upgr Lic
44W2144 DS3000 8-32 Part Upgr Lic
44W2149 DS3000 FlashCopy PlIs Exp Lic
44W2152 DS3000 16-32 Part Upgr Lic
44X2430 DS4700 FlashCopy 4-8 FC Upgr
44X2450 4Gbps FC 450 GB/15K E-DDM
44X2458 1000 GB /7.2K SATA E-DDM

45E2225 3573 Left Upper 4U Magazine



45E2231
45E2237
45E3081
45E3785
45E3789
45E3793
45E3797
45E9503
46C2084
46C2620
46C2621
46C2622
46C2623
46C2625
46C2626
46C2630
46C2631
46C2632
46C2649
46C2654
46C2655
46C2656
46C2657
46C2658
46C2661
46C2662
46X2682
46X2683
46X2684
46X2685
46X6912
46X7117
46X7122
49Y1836
49Y1841
49Y1851
49Y1856
49Y1861
49Y1866
49Y1895
49Y1896
49Y1898
49Y1899
49Y1900
49Y1901
49Y1902
49Y1903
49Y1940
49Y1947
49Y1952
49Y2048
49Y5954
49Y5955
49Y6059
59Y5460
59Y5536

3573 Left Lower 4U Magazine
3573 Left Side 2U Magazine
Transparent LTO Encryption
3572 Rack Mount kit

3572 Deskside Covers

3572 Additional Magazine
Transparent LTO Encryption
Path Failover

Ultrium 5Dat Cartridge 5pack
HHLTOS5 SAS Tape Drive
HHLTOS5 FC Tape Drive
DAT160 USB Tape Drive
DAT160 SAS Tape Drive
DVD-RAM SAS Sled w/1-DVD-RAM
DVD-RAM USB Sled w/1-DVD-RAM
500 GB Removable RDX Drive
1.0 TB Removable RDX Drive
Quad Ext SAS Cable
DVD-RAM USB 2nd Drive
RDX2.0Dock/500GB CartBundle
RDX2.0Dock/1.0TB CartBundle
RDX3.0Dock/320GBCartBundle
RDX3.0Dock/500GBCartBundle
RDX 3.0Dock/1.0TBCartBundle
320 GB Removable RDX Drive
5-pak DAT160 80 GB DC
Ultrium 5 Fibre Channel Drive
Ultrium 5 SAS Drive

Ultrium 5 Half-High Fibre Drive
Ultrium 5 Half-High SAS Drive
Ul 4 Half-high Fbr Chnl Drv2

Ul 4 Half-high SAS Tape Drv2
Ul 3 Half-high SAS Tape Drv2
300GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD
146GB 15K 2.5-inch HDD
500GB 7.2K 2.5-inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD
450GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD
600GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD
300GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD
146GB 15K 2.5-inch HDD
500GB 7.2K 2.5-inch NL HDD
300GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD
450GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD
600GB 15K 3.5-inch HDD

2TB 7.2K 3.5-inch NL HDD

1TB 7.2K 3.5-inch NL HDD
2TB 7.2K 3.5-inch SATA HDD
600GB 15K 3.5-inch SED HDD
300GB 10K 2.5-inch SED HDD
600GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD

Enh. FlashCopy Base
Enh.FlashCopyUpgrd(256t0512)
Enh. FC/VC Bundle DS3500

4 Gbps FC, 600 GB/15K E-DDM
2 TB/7.2K SATA E-DDM



68Y7501 OM3 Fiber Cable LC-LC 10m

68Y7502 4-Pk OM3 Fiber Cbl LC-LC 10m
68Y7503 DS3950 Attach 33-64 Drives
68Y7504 DS3950 Attach 65-112 Drives
68Y7505 DS3950 FlashCopy

68Y7506 DS3950 FlashCpy 4-8 FC Upgde
68Y7507 DS3950 VolumeCopy
68Y7508 DS3950 Flash/VolumeCopy
68Y7509 DS3950 Enh. Remote Mirror
68Y7510 DS3950 Enh.RemMr 32-64 Upgde
68Y7511 EXP810 to DS3950 Attach
68Y7512 DS3950 Linux/Intel Host Kit
68Y7513 DS3950 VMware ESX Host Kit
68Y7514 DS3950 AIX/VIOS Host Kit
68Y7515 DS3950 SUN Host Kit
68Y7516 DS3950 HPUX Host Kit
68Y7517 DS3950 Linux on Power Host
68Y7518 DS3950 2-4 Stg. Part.- FId
68Y7519 DS3950 2-8 Stg. Part.- FId
68Y7520 DS3950 4-8 Stg. Part.- FId
68Y7521 DS3950 4-16 Stg. Part.- Fld
68Y7522 DS3950 8-16 Stg. Part.- Fld
68Y7523 DS3950 8-32 Stg. Part.- Fld
68Y7524 DS3950 8-64 Stg. Part.- Fld
68Y7525 DS3950 16-32 Stg. Part.- Fid
68Y7526 DS3950 16-64 Stg. Part.- FId
68Y7527 DS3950 32-64 Stg. Part.- FId
68Y7528 DS3950 32-128 Stg. Par.- Fid
68Y7529 DS3950 64-128 Stg. Par.- Fid
68Y8431 6Gb SAS 2 Port Card
68Y8432 8Gb FC 4 Port Card
68Y8433 1Gb iSCSI 4 Port Card
68Y8434 2GB Cache Upgrade
68Y8436 4 to 8 Partition Upgrade
68Y8437 4 to 16 Partition Upgrade
68Y8438 4 to 32 Partition Upgrade
68Y8439 4 to 64 Partition Upgrade
68Y8440 4 to 128 Partition Upgrade
68Y8441 8 to 16 Partition Upgrade
68Y8442 8 to 32 Partition Upgrade
68Y8443 8 to 64 Partition Upgrade
68Y8444 8 to 128 Parttition Upgrade
68Y8445 16 to 32 Partition Upgrade
68Y8446 16 to 64 Partition Upgrade
68Y8447 16 to 128 Partition Upgrade
68Y8448 32 to 64 Partition Upgrade
68Y8449 32 to 128 Partition Upgrade
68Y8450 64 to 128 Partition Upgrade
68Y8451 FlashCopy Base

68Y8452 FlashCopy 8/64 Upgrade
68Y8453 Volume Copy Base

68Y8454 FlashCopy / Volume Copy
68Y8455 Remote Mirroring Base
68Y8458 AIX/VIOS Host Kit

68Y8459 Linux on Power Host Kit

68Y8461 HP-UX Host Kit



68Y8479 Second Controller

68Y8490 Full Disk Encryption (FDE)
69Y0245 Environ Svcs Module (ESM)
69Y2712 Air Filter Bezel

69Y2871 Turbo Performance

69Y2876 8Gb FC SFP SW Transceivers
72261UX IBM SSD7226Multi-MediaEnclos
81Y2486 900GB 10K RPM FC-SAS DDM
81Y2488 300GB 10K RPM FC-SAS DDM
81Y2490 600GB 10K RPM FC-SAS DDM
81Y9596 600GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD
81Y9613 10GB iSCSI 2 Port Card
81Y9620 96 to 192 Drive Expansion
81Y9622 Remote Mirroring Upgrade
81Y9872 1TB 7.2K 2.5-inch NL HDD
81Y9886 3TB 7.2K 3.5-inch NL HDD
81Y9891 300GB 15K 2.5-inch HDD
81Y9903 200GB 2.5-inch SSD

81Y9907 400GB 2.5-inch SSD

81Y9915 900GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD
81Y9944 300GB 15K 2.5-inch HDD
81Y9948 900GB 10K 2.5-inch HDD
81Y9952 1TB 7.2K 2.5-inch NL HDD
81Y9956 200GB 2.5-inch SSD

81Y9960 400GB 2.5-inch SSD

90Y8720 3TB 7.2K 3.5-inch NL HDD
90Y8780 Rack Shipment Bracket
94Y8434 Mac OS Host Kit

95P2020 Data Cartridge (GEN3) 5-Pack
95P4278 Ultrium 4 Data Cartridge
95P4711 2.0M SAS/Mini SAS Cable
95P4713 2.0M Mini-SAS/Mini SAS Cable
95P5002 Ultrium 4 LVD SCSI Drive
95P5004 Ultrium 4 Fibr Chan Drive
95P5006 Ultrium 4 SAS Drive

96P1565 19-inch Rack Mount Kit
98Y2176 SFP+ 16 Gbps SW

98Y2177 SFP+ 16 Gbps SW 8-Pack
98Y2178 SFP+ 16 Gbps 10 km LW
98Y2179 SFP+ 16 Gbps 10 Km LW 8-Pack
98Y2182 SFP+ 8 Gbps SW

98Y2183 SFP+ 8 Gbps SW 8-Pack
98Y2189 Mid-mount Telco Rack Kit
98Y2193 SAN24B-5 Power Supply/Fan Kit
98Y2199 SAN24B-5 Enterprise Package
98Y2203 12 Port Activation

98Y2208 SAN24B-5 FW Upgr Renewal-1Yr
98Y2212 SAN24B-5 FW Upgr Renewal-2Yr
98Y2292 DCNM for SAN Adv. Edition

Effective date: October 2, 2012

Charges



Please refer to your national Country Pricing authority for full details in your country's local
currency.

Terms and Conditions

Terms and conditions of existing contracts will determine the applicability and specific effect
of the price change.

Announcement Countries

Sweden

The data in this letter is subject to the disclaimer in Letter ZS90-0112, which is available from
the same IBM announcement letters database.

This announcement is provided for your information only. For additional information, please
contact your IBM Representative or IBM Business Partner as appropriate.



